Sportschitzenclub Matzendorf/Hélles
ZVR Zahl 940596628

Winkler Rudolf
Obmann

Interner KK PISTOLENBEWERB 2026

Jan. - Dez.
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. Name

AIGNER
AIGNER
ARNHOF
BLUMEL
BOGNER
ENZFELDER
FERSTL
FERSTL
FERSTL
GEPPERT
HEIDE
HERZOG
IZMENYI
IZMENYI

JOHN

KITTEL
KLAWATSCH
KOLCAR
KONWICSNY
KOTZIAN

LENZ

MAIER
MAIERHOFER
MANNSBERGER
PROBST
RITTER
RUDOFSKY
RUDOFSKY
RUMPLER
SCHADEN
SCHASSE
SCHNEIDER
STARKER
STARKER
STOGERER
STOGERER
TIEFENTHALER
TLAPAK
TURECEK
WAGNER
WAGNER
WALSER
WALSER-UNGER
WEISS jun.
WEISS sen.
WEISSENBOCK
WINKLER
ZINNER
SEEFRIED
KLAMPFL
GEPPERT
POTZ
HAFENSCHER
DE STEFANI
KAISER-SCHWARZ
GOTZ
HERKNER
ZALOHA
KOPECKY
RUTZENHOLZER
SEIDL
WOYTACEK
ZIERVOGEL
MITTENBACHER
RACHEL

Vorname
Franz
Sylvia
Christoph
Thomas
Wolfgang
Franz
Erich
Melanie
Michael
Walter
Rudolf
Franz
Andreas
Markus
Christian
Hermann
Josef
Vladimir
Roman
Jurgen
Franz
Ingeborg
Peter
Anton
Peter
Johannes
Hannes
Ralf
Helmut
Walter
Bernd
Franz
Helga
Helmut
Anna
Fritz
Andreas
Mario
Christoph
Elisabeth
Heinz-Dieter
Beatrice
Reinhard
Richard
Richard
Christian
Rudolf
Michael
Viktor
Paul
Gabriele
Philipp
Harald
Fabio
Karin
Heinrich
Kevin
Sepp
Clemens
Johannes
Stefan
Michael
Martin
Martin
Bernhard
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131
128
125
119
121
133

137

129
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135
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118
126
134
135
125
127

105
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128

76

122

130
133

99
114
128
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Jan Feb Mrz Apr Mai Jun Jul
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Aug Sep Okt Nov Dez
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